
Mountain Goat Adventures
Rope Mill Half Marathon and 10k
6/10/2017

13.1 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 712 Elizabeth Cambranis 19 2:35:23.227

13.1 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 870 Danielle Holder 24 2:31:15.063

2 570 Caroline Basch 20 2:46:41.907

13.1 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1063 Alyssa Terzo 25 1:58:20.403

2 772 Carmen Garcia 26 2:12:20.170

3 701 Mary Breazeale 28 2:13:51.417

4 736 Claire Cusack 26 2:14:54.610

5 994 Jacqueline Ogden 28 2:25:32.397

6 1029 Katherine Rusk 25 2:25:32.523

7 1037 Savannah Schnall 27 2:26:31.607

8 629 Victoria Bland 26 2:30:45.667

9 1108 Emily Witt 27 2:30:53.123

10 990 Claire Nicolas 29 3:48:48.947

11 1118 Chanel Stembridge 25 4:29:19.447

13.1 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 790 Lisa Harris 34 2:02:30.900

2 1069 Abby Tower 30 2:21:33.207

3 927 Seren Jacobs 31 2:27:25.363

4 975 Morgan McElwee 32 2:27:29.483

5 554 Melissa Atherton 34 2:47:49.297

6 952 Katie Laurens 30 2:52:46.350

7 957 Jessie Leyden 32 2:59:29.083

8 1101 Candace Williams 32 3:06:23.260

13.1 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1096 Rachel White 37 2:15:58.240

2 1111 Kristy Wynn 39 2:17:59.413

3 1120 Daphne Joslyn 35 2:30:55.950

4 931 Megan Jennings 35 2:31:38.463

5 1001 Bonnie Padgett 39 2:42:51.193

6 716 Abby Carr 37 2:50:22.697

7 1092 Quin Weber 35 2:52:25.810

8 1067 Hannah Tippett 39 3:06:12.410

13.1 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 937 Zack Jordan 24 Male 19-24 1:26:57.343

2 781 Wayne Goff 50 Male 50-54 1:33:11.543

3 724 Jeff Chalmers 46 Male 45-49 1:40:47.273

4 947 Jay Kolodzinski 38 Male 35-39 1:42:03.253

5 1014 Garrett Ransom 26 Male 25-29 1:42:29.637

6 1025 Jim Rose 42 Male 40-44 1:42:50.120

7 1133 Chad Boers 39 Male 35-39 1:45:30.053

8 1131 Lincoln Weis 48 Male 45-49 1:46:54.930

9 1039 Tom Schulz 44 Male 40-44 1:48:16.453

10 755 Roy Duvall 38 Male 35-39 1:49:36.030

11 917 Kyle Huhtanen 44 Male 40-44 1:49:45.983

12 993 Jeff Oden 33 Male 30-34 1:50:34.737

13 494 Nathan Ahlgrim 26 Male 25-29 1:50:36.943

14 726 Mary Clabby 50 Female 50-54 1:52:53.887

15 1090 Seth Watson 37 Male 35-39 1:53:30.953

16 944 Travis Kirton 16 Male 18 and under 1:54:06.893

17 973 Kevin McClelion 42 Male 40-44 1:54:12.840

18 982 Abby Mowinski 42 Female 40-44 1:54:24.133

19 1015 Paul Raymond 29 Male 25-29 1:55:36.133

20 1063 Alyssa Terzo 25 Female 25-29 1:58:20.403

21 432 Michael Adams 40 Male 40-44 1:59:49.270

22 751 Kevin Downer 41 Male 40-44 2:01:19.997

23 790 Lisa Harris 34 Female 30-34 2:02:30.900

24 946 Ryan Klewein 32 Male 30-34 2:02:47.013

25 948 Chris Kuleszynski 40 Male 40-44 2:02:52.540

26 1010 Andrew Polonus 35 Male 35-39 2:04:00.260

27 1091 James Watt 42 Male 40-44 2:06:27.413

28 572 Scott Beardsell 52 Male 50-54 2:06:57.413

29 798 Andy Hedrick 37 Male 35-39 2:06:58.173

30 971 John Mcbroom 50 Male 50-54 2:07:36.333

31 1083 Dale VanHooser 59 Male 55-59 2:08:30.953

32 675 Luke Bowers 27 Male 25-29 2:09:02.490

33 1112 Will Yager 28 Male 25-29 2:09:02.547

34 1081 Thierry Urbain 53 Male 50-54 2:10:45.583

35 1061 Loren Starr 56 Male 55-59 2:10:46.067

36 1130 Natalie Logan 42 Female 40-44 2:11:31.753

37 646 Robert Blenis 49 Male 45-49 2:11:32.303

38 702 Andy Bristow 49 Male 45-49 2:11:32.337

39 1068 Aleksei Tolompoiko 41 Male 40-44 2:11:35.150

40 772 Carmen Garcia 26 Female 25-29 2:12:20.170

41 1114 Belinda Young 48 Female 45-49 2:12:42.280

42 1125 Joshua Rice 40 Male 40-44 2:13:04.110

43 701 Mary Breazeale 28 Female 25-29 2:13:51.417



13.1 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 982 Abby Mowinski 42 1:54:24.133

2 1130 Natalie Logan 42 2:11:31.753

3 961 Fumiko Malave 44 2:16:07.897

4 1093 Ami Weiner 43 2:26:10.370

5 1056 Catherine Smith 42 2:36:19.610

6 1077 Jennifer Tucker 42 2:44:11.443

7 1099 Jennifer Whitley 40 2:52:21.430

8 919 Kari Hunt 41 2:52:24.273

9 1034 Julia Sargent 40 3:00:49.500

10 565 Cheryl Barr 41 3:06:12.427

13.1 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1114 Belinda Young 48 2:12:42.280

2 764 Gabrielle Falk 49 2:14:48.073

3 753 Deb Dumphy 48 2:31:24.823

4 771 Catherine Gagne 45 2:32:02.413

5 1082 Jody Van Schoor 49 2:36:43.473

6 799 Monica Henriques 45 2:39:36.797

7 643 Melanie Blenis 49 2:39:49.617

8 647 Wendy Booth 47 3:35:39.283

9 608 Irene Bell 46 3:48:55.420

10 941 Jeannine Kennedy 46 4:04:23.683

13.1 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 726 Mary Clabby 50 1:52:53.887

2 793 Lisa Hatch 50 2:45:57.617

3 1080 Sarah Tynes 51 2:49:59.043

4 880 Lisa Hughey 51 3:01:09.023

5 1033 Marie San Nicolas 53 3:21:34.040

6 774 Katherine Garcia 54 3:41:16.103

13.1 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1004 Bridget Peberdy 58 2:26:31.930

2 921 Cathy Hyde 56 2:40:48.473

3 918 Mary Helen Hull 57 2:57:13.223

4 1110 Susan Wyman 57 3:04:40.363

5 1046 Beth Shafer 56 3:33:00.163

13.1 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 944 Travis Kirton 16 1:54:06.893

Place Bib Name Age Category Time
44 533 Steve Amann 54 Male 50-54 2:14:25.777

45 1116 David Hurst 45 Male 45-49 2:14:28.167

46 766 Robert Forrest 64 Male 60-64 2:14:47.670

47 764 Gabrielle Falk 49 Female 45-49 2:14:48.073

48 1117 Thomas Pohl 59 Male 55-59 2:14:52.617

49 736 Claire Cusack 26 Female 25-29 2:14:54.610

50 752 Simon Doyle 40 Male 40-44 2:15:03.893

51 763 Ron Fader 48 Male 45-49 2:15:21.940

52 1096 Rachel White 37 Female 35-39 2:15:58.240

53 961 Fumiko Malave 44 Female 40-44 2:16:07.897

54 627 Brian Black 38 Male 35-39 2:16:30.913

55 759 John Egan 25 Male 25-29 2:17:04.323

56 1111 Kristy Wynn 39 Female 35-39 2:17:59.413

57 928 Bhavdip Javia 28 Male 25-29 2:18:10.287

58 956 Duncan Lehman 20 Male 19-24 2:19:48.740

59 717 Alfonso Carrasco 36 Male 35-39 2:20:01.633

60 1069 Abby Tower 30 Female 30-34 2:21:33.207

61 1038 Jake Schneider 43 Male 40-44 2:22:17.800

62 778 David Gilkeson 53 Male 50-54 2:23:33.973

63 994 Jacqueline Ogden 28 Female 25-29 2:25:32.397

64 1029 Katherine Rusk 25 Female 25-29 2:25:32.523

65 791 Brett Hatch 47 Male 45-49 2:25:52.160

66 1093 Ami Weiner 43 Female 40-44 2:26:10.370

67 1094 Graham Welsh 33 Male 30-34 2:26:28.333

68 1037 Savannah Schnall 27 Female 25-29 2:26:31.607

69 1004 Bridget Peberdy 58 Female 55-59 2:26:31.930

70 985 George Myers 58 Male 55-59 2:26:39.357

71 707 David Bruno 45 Male 45-49 2:26:52.983

72 927 Seren Jacobs 31 Female 30-34 2:27:25.363

73 975 Morgan McElwee 32 Female 30-34 2:27:29.483

74 706 Andy Bruner 37 Male 35-39 2:27:29.770

75 786 Steve Hancock 52 Male 50-54 2:28:47.527

76 760 Kevin Ellis 40 Male 40-44 2:29:23.013

77 708 Matthew Buerger 25 Male 25-29 2:30:22.433

78 965 Chris Martinson 46 Male 45-49 2:30:35.393

79 789 Justin Harris 41 Male 40-44 2:30:44.137

80 629 Victoria Bland 26 Female 25-29 2:30:45.667

81 1108 Emily Witt 27 Female 25-29 2:30:53.123

82 1120 Daphne Joslyn 35 Female 35-39 2:30:55.950

83 870 Danielle Holder 24 Female 19-24 2:31:15.063

84 753 Deb Dumphy 48 Female 45-49 2:31:24.823

85 754 Craig Dupuis 44 Male 40-44 2:31:31.813

86 931 Megan Jennings 35 Female 35-39 2:31:38.463

87 1028 Brad Ruger 47 Male 45-49 2:31:55.043

88 771 Catherine Gagne 45 Female 45-49 2:32:02.413

89 1021 Samuel Rich 42 Male 40-44 2:32:29.877

90 773 Daniel Garcia 38 Male 35-39 2:32:35.223

91 770 Martin Gaertner 58 Male 55-59 2:34:06.847

92 712 Elizabeth Cambranis 19 Female 18 and under 2:35:23.227

93 1062 Foster Stroup 20 Male 19-24 2:35:23.677

94 1022 Michael Roberson 44 Male 40-44 2:35:34.650



13.1 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 937 Zack Jordan 24 1:26:57.343

2 956 Duncan Lehman 20 2:19:48.740

3 1062 Foster Stroup 20 2:35:23.677

13.1 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1014 Garrett Ransom 26 1:42:29.637

2 494 Nathan Ahlgrim 26 1:50:36.943

3 1015 Paul Raymond 29 1:55:36.133

4 675 Luke Bowers 27 2:09:02.490

5 1112 Will Yager 28 2:09:02.547

6 759 John Egan 25 2:17:04.323

7 928 Bhavdip Javia 28 2:18:10.287

8 708 Matthew Buerger 25 2:30:22.433

9 1070 Ryan Tower 26 2:36:50.830

13.1 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 993 Jeff Oden 33 1:50:34.737

2 946 Ryan Klewein 32 2:02:47.013

3 1094 Graham Welsh 33 2:26:28.333

4 1104 Mike Williams 32 2:49:25.533

13.1 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 947 Jay Kolodzinski 38 1:42:03.253

2 1133 Chad Boers 39 1:45:30.053

3 755 Roy Duvall 38 1:49:36.030

4 1090 Seth Watson 37 1:53:30.953

5 1010 Andrew Polonus 35 2:04:00.260

6 798 Andy Hedrick 37 2:06:58.173

7 627 Brian Black 38 2:16:30.913

8 717 Alfonso Carrasco 36 2:20:01.633

9 706 Andy Bruner 37 2:27:29.770

10 773 Daniel Garcia 38 2:32:35.223

11 958 Tim Leyden 38 2:36:59.957

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

95 1056 Catherine Smith 42 Female 40-44 2:36:19.610

96 1082 Jody Van Schoor 49 Female 45-49 2:36:43.473

97 1070 Ryan Tower 26 Male 25-29 2:36:50.830

98 958 Tim Leyden 38 Male 35-39 2:36:59.957

99 713 Stephen Cameron 47 Male 45-49 2:38:00.443

100 949 Hugo Lagomasino 65 Male 65-69 2:38:05.943

101 799 Monica Henriques 45 Female 45-49 2:39:36.797

102 643 Melanie Blenis 49 Female 45-49 2:39:49.617

103 921 Cathy Hyde 56 Female 55-59 2:40:48.473

104 782 Chris Gray 42 Male 40-44 2:42:51.087

105 1001 Bonnie Padgett 39 Female 35-39 2:42:51.193

106 1077 Jennifer Tucker 42 Female 40-44 2:44:11.443

107 793 Lisa Hatch 50 Female 50-54 2:45:57.617

108 570 Caroline Basch 20 Female 19-24 2:46:41.907

109 723 Kevin Chalk 51 Male 50-54 2:47:17.413

110 554 Melissa Atherton 34 Female 30-34 2:47:49.297

111 1104 Mike Williams 32 Male 30-34 2:49:25.533

112 1080 Sarah Tynes 51 Female 50-54 2:49:59.043

113 716 Abby Carr 37 Female 35-39 2:50:22.697

114 1099 Jennifer Whitley 40 Female 40-44 2:52:21.430

115 919 Kari Hunt 41 Female 40-44 2:52:24.273

116 1092 Quin Weber 35 Female 35-39 2:52:25.810

117 952 Katie Laurens 30 Female 30-34 2:52:46.350

118 960 Charlie Louk 43 Male 40-44 2:57:10.773

119 918 Mary Helen Hull 57 Female 55-59 2:57:13.223

120 957 Jessie Leyden 32 Female 30-34 2:59:29.083

121 1034 Julia Sargent 40 Female 40-44 3:00:49.500

122 880 Lisa Hughey 51 Female 50-54 3:01:09.023

123 780 Ralph Gleason 48 Male 45-49 3:03:20.783

124 1110 Susan Wyman 57 Female 55-59 3:04:40.363

125 1067 Hannah Tippett 39 Female 35-39 3:06:12.410

126 565 Cheryl Barr 41 Female 40-44 3:06:12.427

127 1101 Candace Williams 32 Female 30-34 3:06:23.260

128 1033 Marie San Nicolas 53 Female 50-54 3:21:34.040

129 1031 Anthony San Nicolas 54 Male 50-54 3:21:35.603

130 1060 Vince Smith 67 Male 65-69 3:22:00.520

131 967 Barry May 61 Male 60-64 3:24:07.907

132 1046 Beth Shafer 56 Female 55-59 3:33:00.163

133 647 Wendy Booth 47 Female 45-49 3:35:39.283

134 1055 Eric Slagle 64 Male 60-64 3:37:44.690

135 774 Katherine Garcia 54 Female 50-54 3:41:16.103

136 990 Claire Nicolas 29 Female 25-29 3:48:48.947

137 608 Irene Bell 46 Female 45-49 3:48:55.420

138 941 Jeannine Kennedy 46 Female 45-49 4:04:23.683

139 1118 Chanel Stembridge 25 Female 25-29 4:29:19.447



13.1 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1025 Jim Rose 42 1:42:50.120

2 1039 Tom Schulz 44 1:48:16.453

3 917 Kyle Huhtanen 44 1:49:45.983

4 973 Kevin McClelion 42 1:54:12.840

5 432 Michael Adams 40 1:59:49.270

6 751 Kevin Downer 41 2:01:19.997

7 948 Chris Kuleszynski 40 2:02:52.540

8 1091 James Watt 42 2:06:27.413

9 1068 Aleksei Tolompoiko 41 2:11:35.150

10 1125 Joshua Rice 40 2:13:04.110

11 752 Simon Doyle 40 2:15:03.893

12 1038 Jake Schneider 43 2:22:17.800

13 760 Kevin Ellis 40 2:29:23.013

14 789 Justin Harris 41 2:30:44.137

15 754 Craig Dupuis 44 2:31:31.813

16 1021 Samuel Rich 42 2:32:29.877

17 1022 Michael Roberson 44 2:35:34.650

18 782 Chris Gray 42 2:42:51.087

19 960 Charlie Louk 43 2:57:10.773

13.1 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 724 Jeff Chalmers 46 1:40:47.273

2 1131 Lincoln Weis 48 1:46:54.930

3 646 Robert Blenis 49 2:11:32.303

4 702 Andy Bristow 49 2:11:32.337

5 1116 David Hurst 45 2:14:28.167

6 763 Ron Fader 48 2:15:21.940

7 791 Brett Hatch 47 2:25:52.160

8 707 David Bruno 45 2:26:52.983

9 965 Chris Martinson 46 2:30:35.393

10 1028 Brad Ruger 47 2:31:55.043

11 713 Stephen Cameron 47 2:38:00.443

12 780 Ralph Gleason 48 3:03:20.783

13.1 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 781 Wayne Goff 50 1:33:11.543

2 572 Scott Beardsell 52 2:06:57.413

3 971 John Mcbroom 50 2:07:36.333

4 1081 Thierry Urbain 53 2:10:45.583

5 533 Steve Amann 54 2:14:25.777

6 778 David Gilkeson 53 2:23:33.973

7 786 Steve Hancock 52 2:28:47.527

8 723 Kevin Chalk 51 2:47:17.413

9 1031 Anthony San Nicolas 54 3:21:35.603



13.1 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1083 Dale VanHooser 59 2:08:30.953

2 1061 Loren Starr 56 2:10:46.067

3 1117 Thomas Pohl 59 2:14:52.617

4 985 George Myers 58 2:26:39.357

5 770 Martin Gaertner 58 2:34:06.847

13.1 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 766 Robert Forrest 64 2:14:47.670

2 967 Barry May 61 3:24:07.907

3 1055 Eric Slagle 64 3:37:44.690

13.1 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 949 Hugo Lagomasino 65 2:38:05.943

2 1060 Vince Smith 67 3:22:00.520


